BLOCK

30

33.
33.

36

38.
44 .
44 .

46
49

51.
51.
51.
51.
52.

.01
.05
13.
13.
15.
15.
23.
27.
28.
29.
29.

53
61
03
16
20
15
07
01
06

05
07

02
18
20

01
04
57
57
20

2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP

LOT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR
7.01 C0001 180 GREENTREE ROAD 4A 2260850 78722.79
16 130 WHISTER GREEN 15F 279800 .00
32 112 WYNDMERE ROAD 15F 208100 -00
60 6 COLUMBIA DRIVE 15F 410000 .00
112 50 MORNING GLORY DRIVE 15F 335000 -00
8 12 GRACE DRIVE 15F 355000 .00
3 200 EMPRESS STREET 15F 145000 -00
7 14 BANCROFT ROAD 15F 220400 .00
1 59 CALDWELL AVENUE 15F 231200 -00
9 17 KEVIN WAY 15F 247300 .00
18 17 KIRKDALE DRIVE 15F 324900 -00
3.01 980 TUCKERTON ROAD 1 88700 3088.54
6 67 EUSTON ROAD SOUTH 15F 257600 -00
22 33 ABBOTSFORD DRIVE 15F 405100 .00
4.11 905 ROUTE 73 SOUTH 4A 850000 29597 .00
13 47 COUNTRY SQUIRE LANE 15F 398600 .00
57 6 KENDALL COURT 15F 265000 -00
75 117 SHADY COURT 15F 190700 .00
2 QFARM 341 TOMLINSON MILL ROAD 3B 600 20.89
5.01 550 TOMLINSON MILL ROAD 15E 100 .00
123 25 JARRETT COURT WEST 15F 276900 -00
19 16 DARTMOUTH COURT 15F 311500 .00
1 C0021 20 PROVINCETOWN DRIVE 15F 140000 -00
1 co187 3 CHELMSFORD COURT 15F 137000 .00
18 25 PICADILLY CIRCLE 15F 330900 -00

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

1ST HALF

88219.70
4652.59
3553.31
7000.75
5595.13
6061.63
2225.88
3513.33
3947.74
4097.65
5547.67
4707 .58
4398.52
6917.09

40758.03
6806.10
4524 .88
3256.21

23.91
1.71
4728.07
5318.87
2390.50
2339.28
5650.12

2ND HALF PRELIM.
9496.91- 39361.40
4652 .59- .00
3553.31- -00
7000.75- .00
5595.13- -00
6061.63- .00
2225.88- -00
3513.33- .00
3947 .74- -00
4097 .65- .00
5547 _.67- -00
1619.04- 1544 .27
4398.52- -00
6917.09- .00
11161.03- 14798.50
6806.10- .00
4524 .88- -00
3256.21- .00

3.02- 10.45

1.71- .00
4728.07- -00
5318.87- .00
2390.50- -00
2339.28- .00
5650.12- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



BLOCK

54.
57.
57.

60
61

71.
81.

127
153

04
01
02

01
09

LOT

P P O NN O U1 0O

QUALIFIC.

QFARM
QFARM

2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

10 MILL PARK LANE

9 COUNTRY LAKES DRIVE
8 COUNTRY LAKES DRIVE
441 KETTLE RUN ROAD
178 SYCAMORE AVENUE
102 COLONY TRAIL

302 ELM TERRACE

36 FIFTH STREET

1705 MARLTON PIKE

CLASS NET VAL

15D
15F
15F
3B
3B
1
15F
1
1

333100
410000
676400
1700
3200
25000
337800
4000
2000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
59.
111.
870.
-00
139.
69.

20
43
50

28
64

1ST HALF

5653.54
7000.75
11549.53
2561.25
1852.64
1280.63
5767.94

218.56

204 .90

2ND HALF

5653.54-
7000.75-
11549 _53-
2502.05-
1741.21-
410.13-
5767 .94-
79.28-
135.26-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
29.60
55.72
435.25
-00
69.64
34.82

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 16,809 5,315,559,256172,436,741.25 12,650,989.12 207,000.00184,880,730.37 90,997,522.24 93,883,208.13 92,440,394.62
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 66 2.14 .00 .00 2.14 1.29 .85 1.07

EXEMPTS * 507 628,062,950 .00 .00 .00 .00 122,498.79 122,498.79- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025

TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE
DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX
REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION
FIRE DIST. #1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

AO1

PER $100
-400
.035
.048

1.355

.825

.238

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

0000000
0000000
0000000
OO000000
0000000
OOO0O0000O

OLNOLNLONHO
OMILONON
OOMOOLN
OO00—HOOO
[eloooooe]

L0000 W
ZZ  |m— ]
DDO>-NOZZ0E<C
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OOOOX==ULY

—ANMILOWON000)
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OOO0O000000O
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e e e e ]
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.238

~ .00

3.244

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX

00

2025

0313

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2025

T OF EVESHAM TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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04/23/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP

VALUE
22,655,700

NET TAXABLE
4,240,077,496

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

22,655,700
4,240,077,496

0

2,783,148,196

22,655,700
1,456,929,300

590
15,517

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

600
0]

8,870,

[olee]
on-<tr

OO;
[@] o]

[@]selle]
LONO
N~ N

[oee]
OO0

—L0—
00«00

[@{e)Sy
(el @]
< N

00
—iN©

LOLON
—©O

OOYNN
Q0O

00t
M=

1,038,565,460

7,101,280

363,838,400 681,828,340 1,045,666,740

573

CLASS 4 TOTAL

5,315,559, 256

7,101,280

1,848,813,400 3,473,847,136 5,322,660,536

16,809

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

o

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

628,062,950

0

491,779,350 628,062,950

136,283,600

507

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOOOOO%O

526,3

OOO0O0O00O—HO

OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O00O0

o
=]
o
<
~
o

©

%0000000



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2025 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 13 EVESHAM TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 16,808 1,848,795,800 3,473,847,136 7,101,280 5,315,541,656
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 322 74,696,400 331,168,100 405,864,500



